
Little Rock Commercial Loan Servicing Center

2120 Riverfront Drive Suite 100 phone: (501) 324-5871 

Little Rock, Arkansas 72202 Toll Free 1-800-644-8564

(Servicing fax) 202-292-3878 / (Servicing Email) Lrsc.servicing@sba.gov 

(504 Dept. fax) 202-741-6930 / (504 Email) Lrsc.504liquidation@sba.gov 

(Cust. Service fax) 202-741-6959 / (Cust. Service Email) Lrsc.customerservice@sba.gov 

(Collateral Email)Lrsc.collateral@sba.gov (CDC/PIF Email)Lrsc.cdcpif@sba.gov

(File Room Email)Lrscfileroom@sba.gov

Hours of Operation: 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

Title Name Phone # Email

Office of the Center Director

Director Nique Carrington ext. 281 nique.carrington@sba.gov

Deputy Director Sarah Hawkins ext. 242 sarah.hawkins@sba.gov

Office of Center Counsel

Chief Center Counsel Joanne Saberre ext. 234 joanne.saberre@sba.gov

Servicing 

Supervisory Loan Specialist Walls, Shirley ext. 308 shirley.walls@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Campbell, Carvis ext. 226 carvis.campbell@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Hardin, Velma ext. 270 velma.hardin@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Tittel, Joel D ext. 292 joel.tittel@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Newborn, Beverly L ext. 305 beverly.newborn@sba.gov

Loan Servicing Assistant Williams, Shirley J ext. 233 shirley.williams@sba.gov

504 Liquidation 

Supervisory Loan Specialist Park, Steve ext 314 steve.park@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Clark, Steven Lee ext. 298 steven.clark@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Frazier, Rose ext 295 rose.frazier@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Kirtley, Veronica R ext. 232 veronica.kirtley@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Mckay, Kenneth D ext 291 kenneth.mckay@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Sadler, Anna M ext 224 anna.sadler@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Schulte, Gail M ext 228 gail.schulte@sba.gov

Loan Servicing Assistant Hudson, Meghan L ext 288 meghan.hudson@sba.gov

Loan Servicing Assistant Reed, Sharreka L ext. 236 sharreka.reed@sba.gov

Post Serving 

Supervisory Loan Specialist Harris, Izora ext 271 izora.harris@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Anderson, Jimmy L ext 223 jim.anderson@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Johnson, Mark ext 312 mark.johnson@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Reich, Petra S ext 260 petra.reich@sba.gov

Loan Specialist Vickery, Wayne ext 334 wayne.vickery@sba.gov

Loan Servicing Assistant Brown, Bobbie N ext 245 bobbie.brown@sba.gov

Loan Servicing Assistant Green, Robin D ext 253 robin.green@sba.gov

Loan Servicing Assistant Neely, Deitra J ext 222 deitra.neely@sba.gov
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